
YEAR END POINTS
OPEN FUTURITY

RIDER OWNER HORSE May June July August TOTAL w/dropped score

Jason Romney Scott Wagner Playin Hickory Time 3 3 3 9 9

Jason Romney Julie Strickland Player 2 1 4 2 9 8

Alastair McMillan Alastair McMillan Hibrow Cashmeracious 1 2 5 8 8

Peggy Flint Marvin Young Tango 4 2 1 7 7

Chad Blaisdell Lazy TD Performance Horses Dusty Rey TD 4 4

Jason Romney Scott Turner Like My Boon Boon 1 1

Seth Weber Seth Weber TI Miss Dual Chick 1 1

Becky Hurst Redtail Ranch RTR Jazzin The Blues 3

$5000 LIMITED OPEN FUTURITY

RIDER OWNER HORSE May June July August TOTAL

Alastair McMillan Alastair McMillan Hibrow Cashmeracious 4 4 4 12 12

Scott Crozier J Bar Ranch & Perf Smart Lights 1 3 2 6 6

Clint Davis Jerry Koopman Peptos Magnetic Cat 3 2 5

Jaysen Clark Jaysen Clark The Real Magic Mike 2 1 3

Seth Weber Seth Weber TI Miss Dual Chick 3 3

Wyatt Misrasi Mike East Smokey Blackburn MKE 1 2 3

Gussie Keetch Mark Hafkenschiel Oh Lena Flo 1

NON PRO FUTURITY

RIDER OWNER HORSE May June July August TOTAL

Kyle Hannan Kyle Hannan Boon Stellar Star 4 4 2 10 10

Hunter Knowles Hunter & Brittany Knowles LBH Shiney As Hell 3 1 1 1 6 5

Justin Stark Justin & Meghan Stark Freckle In The San 2 3 5

Justin Stark Justin & Meghan Stark Nibbles 1 2 3

Rusty Ruby Rusty & Martha Ruby Electric Metallic 2 2

NON PRO LIMITED FUTURITY

RIDER OWNER HORSE May June July August TOTAL

Stacey Montgomery Stacey Montgomery Nu Stash To Cash 1 1 1 3 3



OPEN DERBY

RIDER OWNER HORSE May June July August TOTAL

Mike Savio Don Olson Boon Doc Crazy 3 2 1 6 6

Chad Blaisdell Kent Blough Smart Cat Snap 5 5

Todd Fitch Todd Fitch Stylin N Smart 4 4

Alastair McMillan Alastair McMillan Neat Little Rosalita 4 4

Becky Hurst Ted Coursen Hollywood Goes Irish 3 3

Roy Poulson Dana Shepard Kerris Courage 2 1 3

Becky Hurst Ted Coursen Highbrow Bobcat 2 2

Brandon Buttars Lori Peek Cats Royalty 1 1

Wade Davis Ron Horrocks Skeets Royal Flush 1 1

$5000 LIMITED OPEN DERBY

RIDER OWNER HORSE May June July August TOTAL

Colby Hatch Stan Hatch Mr Kwackin Lena Prom 1 6 4 3 14 13

Mike Savio Don Olson Boon Doc Crazy 3 5 2 10 10

Colby Hatch Barry T/Valorie Williams Meradas Ruby Prom 3 4 1 1 9 8

Alastair McMillan Alastair McMillan Neat Little Rosalita 5 5

Dana Breuer Dana Breuer One Spark Ignite 2 2 4

Wade Davis Ron Horrocks Skeets Royal Flush 1 2 3

Chance Preece Chance Preece Starlight Moonshine 3 3

NON PRO DERBY

RIDER OWNER HORSE May June July August TOTAL

Brenda Haanan Brenda Haanan Malibus Most Wanted 1 1 1 3

Rusty Ruby Rusty & Martha Ruby Shady LilDust Bunny 2 2

Sophia Buttars Sophia Buttars Hellacat 1 1

Robert Linford Robert Linford Whizzlin Boom 1 1

OPEN TWO REIN

RIDER OWNER HORSE May June July August TOTAL

Mike Miller Kate Stewart Rios Bobcat 1 1

OPEN BRIDLE



RIDER OWNER HORSE May June July August TOTAL

Colby Hatch Colby Hatch Kits Lucky Cookie 4 2 1 1 8 7

Todd Fitch Lazy TD Performance Horses Playguns N Sparks DR 1 1

Brandon Buttars Kris Troxel Ava 1 1

Daxon Buttars Daxon Buttars Sky 1 1

Nathan Myers Roy Dixon Shorty 1 1

NON PRO LIMITED

RIDER OWNER HORSE May June July August TOTAL

Lauren Andersen Lauren Andersen Hes A Rusty Spoonful 1 1 1 3 2

Belinda Zundel Belinda Zundel CC Tejana Special 2 2

Taylor McCormack Wendy Dellinger Lenas Come To Play 1 1

$5000 NON PRO LIMITED

RIDER OWNER HORSE May June July August TOTAL

Taylor McCormack Wendy Dellinger Lenas Come To Play 2 2 1 5 5

Lauren Andersen Lauren Andersen Hes A Rusty Spoonful 1 1 1 3 3

$1000 NON PRO LIMITED

RIDER OWNER HORSE May June July August TOTAL

Lauren Andersen Lauren Andersen Hes A Rusty Spoonful 4 2 4 6 16 14

Karen Hogan Karen Hogan Pleasant Sparkles 3 1 5 1 10 9

Taylor McCormack Wendy Dellinger Lenas Come To Play 2 2 4 8 8

Janet Wilson Janet Wilson Starlight Boon Prom 3 3 6

Taylor McCormack Wendy Dellinger Doc Straw Holiday 1 1 2 4

Kathleen Alward Alward Ranches Light Um Up 5



ROOKIE

RIDER OWNER HORSE May June July August TOTAL

Jace Erickson Jace Erickson Chick 5 1 2 8 8

Trevor Gold Trevor & Brooke Gold Trixie 2 4 1 7 7

Kaydee Miner Kaydee Miner Spirits Encore 4 2 6

Rick Davis Lisa Davis Lil Autumn Acre 5 5

Stacey Montgomery Stacey Montgomery Al Spark No Pepper 3 3

Katelyn Huffman Suzzanne Huffman Taylor Maid Rooster 3 3

Scott Crozier J Bar Ranch Perf Smart Lights 1 1

Laci Kotter Tammy Berry Colonel Lees 1 1

RANCH RIDING OPEN

RIDER OWNER HORSE May June July TOTAL

Peggy Flint Jim Armstrong Roo 6 5 3 14

Linzie Preece Linzie Preece JR All Wink N War 1 4 2 7

Todd Fitch Todd Fitch Stylin N Smart 5 5

Morgan Miller Morgan Miller Always In Hydrive 4 4

Janet Wilson Janet Wilson Starlight Boom Prom 4 4

Morgan Miller Morgan Miller Tag Almighty 3 3

Mike Savio Don Olson Boon Doc Crazy 3 3

Peggy Flint Marvin Young Tango 2 2

Wade Davis Wade Davis Virgil 2 2

Scott Crozier J Bar Ranch & Perf Smart Lights 1 1

Wade Davis Wade Davis Dillan 1 1



RANCH RIDING NON PRO

RIDER OWNER HORSE May June July TOTAL

LeAnn Bayles LeAnn Bayles Smart Blueser 3 6 3 12

Belinda Zundel Belinda Zundel CC Tejana Special 5 4 9

Don Olson Don Olson Boon Doc Crazy 4 2 6

Meghan Stark Meghan Stark Lena 3 3

Lisa Davis Rick Davis Houston Dunit 2 2

Jace Erickson Jace Erickson Chick 2 2

Rick Davis Lisa Davis Little Autumn Acre 1 1

Sheralyn Bayles Sheralyn Bayles Lily 1 1

Branduce Brown Brandice Brown Mobsters Never Giggl 1 1

RANCH RIDING YOUTH

RIDER OWNER HORSE May June July TOTAL

Hadley Bayles Hadley Bayles Rhinestone Kalgirl 3 2 3 8

Sara Glen Sara Glen Im Glad Im Eagle 1 1 2 4

Kate Stewart Kate Stewart Bob 2 2

Jace Erickson Jace Erickson Chick 1 1

YOUTH LIMITED JR

RIDER OWNER HORSE May June July August TOTAL

Hadley Bayles Hadley Bayles Rhinestone Kalgirl 5 5 5 3 18 15

Paislee Munns Paislee Munns Sweetie 3 3 4 2 12 10

Hadlee Jo Kotter Hadlee Jo Kotter Quietly Smart 2 4 2 1 9 8

Sara Glen Sara Glen Im Glad Im Eagle 4 2 1 7 7

Mikell Keetch Jill Keetch Heart Soul N Jose 6 6

Bailey Hurst Ted Coursen Smart Litl Bobcat 1 3 4

Kaydee Miner Kaydee Miner Spirits Encore 1 1

YOUTH LIMITED

RIDER OWNER HORSE May June July August TOTAL

Haylee Siddoway Haylee Siddoway Lanas Tari Reyette 1 1 1 3 3

SHORT STIRRUP AWARDS



RIDER HORSE

Reatta Munns Poco

Zoee Myers Uncle Grandpa

Daxon Bayles Flash

Mamee Myers Miss Docs Pep

Madilyn Preece JR Winken N War

Tayson Bayles Midnight

Tatum Andersen Jell-o

BoDee Bayles Rhinestone Kalgirl

Josie Wilson Smart Little CD

Brighton Brown Gigglin Whiz Chic


